RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE
DN80 - DN300
MODEL: GVR2
Information shown may be subject to change in accordance with Challenger Valves and Actuators continuing development
program.  ©Challenger Valves and Actuators 2023
QAD#5066, Rev 1, 16.08.23
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

When extension spindles are required please specify the required part number as per the code builder on the relevant data sheet.
Visit the Challenger website to access further data sheets.
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES CLOSING DIRECTION CONNECTIONS RATING  SIZE  OPERATOR
GVR2 C  D 4    0100  K
Example: DN100 GR Resilient Seated Gate Valve, Clockwise Closing, Flanged AS4087 B5, PN16 Rating, Key Cap Operation
Series: CLOSING DIRECTION CONNECTIONS RATING SIZE SIZE SIZE OPERATOR
GVR2 A = ACC D = AS4087 B5 - PN16 4 = PN16
0080 =
3'' (80mm)
0100 =
4'' (100mm)
0150 =
6'' (150mm)
H = Hand Wheel
  C = CC E = AS2129 TABLE E - PN16
0200 =
8'' (200mm)
0225 =
9'' (225mm)
0250 =
10'' (250mm)
K = Key cap operator
0300 =
12'' (300mm)